Product datasheet

KOMBIC 100 SURFACE

K11SF2040WF930NBB

2100mm

KOMBIC 100 SF 2000 IP43 9WW WFL BK/BK

LAMIP?

Worktitude for light

Description:

Suspended or ceiling mounting downlight model KOMBIC 100 SF 2000 I1P43 9WW WFL BK/BK. LAMP brand.
Body made of black aluminum extrusion with black polycarbonate reflector. Injected aluminum heat sink. Model for
COB LED, with Warm White temperature and control gear included. With Wide Flood optics to achieve a
controlled light distribution and low glare level, less than UGR 17. IP43 protection rating. Insulation class .
Environmental Product Declaration - EPD®available, according to UNE-EN ISO 9001:2015 and UNE-EN ISO

14001:2015.

Finish: Matte black RAL 9011

Weight: 712 g

Installation:

Surface

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

Light output:
Plum:
Efficacy:
UGR:

Type:

LED Lifetime:

Power:

1.410 Im

14W

100,7 Im/w

<19

CcoB

>100.000h L90 B10 (Ta=25°C)

12,2W

Light output tolerance +/- 10%

K :
CRI:
R9:

MacAdam:

Power Supply:

Gear:

3000

90

66

3

220-240V 50/60Hz

Electronic

cLase| | CRI
I >90

IP | |Lep| [PC
43 | [3000K| | 650°

C€| [erD

Group 0

En 62471

CUSTOM MADE OPTIONS:
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LAMP reserves the right to change the technical specifications of their products. These changes will 03-06-2025
allow the continual improvement of the products and will also ensure the conformity to current legal
changes. Updated information is always available in our website www.lamp.es
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PHOTOMETRIC DATA :
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ACCESORIES :

Suspension

Product code: Description: Product code: Description:

K11SUADLATBK KOMBIC 100 SF ADAPT. LATERAL CABLE BK K11SUADLATWH KOMBIC 100 SF ADAPT. LATERAL CABLE WH
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